
REIMBURSEMENT SPECIALIST PROVIDER CASELOAD BREAK DOWN 
Manager – Lou Vonia Brown – 754 300-2836 lbrown@elcbroward.org       Senior Director – Sandra Paul – 954 859-5236 spaul@elcbroward.org 

Specialist Contact Information Provider Name 
Carolina Ocampo Direct line 754 300-2596 

Email:  cocampo@elcbroward.org  
A Change In The Game – Baer Family Early Childhood 
Learning Center 

Sandor Gantes Direct line 754 300-2529 
Email:  sgantes@elcbroward.org  

Baldwin Academy East - Broward County School Board 

Joan Campbell Direct line 954 377-2182 
Email:  jcampbell@elcbroward.org  

Broward School Investment DBA Oxford Academy at Sunrise 
– Core Learning Center, Inc. 

Mary Whitehead-Smith Direct line 954 420-1270 
Email:  mwhitehead-smith@elcbroward.org  

Cornerstone Preschool – Early Learning Acad. Of Pembroke 
Pines & Early Learning is the Answer – Elite Scholars Learning  

Lou Vonia Brown Direct line 754 300-2836 
Email:  lbrown@elcbroward.org  

Early Learning Center of Hollywood – Early Learning Center 
of Sunrise 

Joan Johnson Direct line 754 300-2576 
Email:  jjohnson@elcbroward.org  

Emerald Hills School – Head Start Preschool 5A 

Carlette Arneus Direct line 954 790-6234 
Email:  carneus@elcbroward.org  

Head Start Preschool ll – Kids World International Academy 

Nolda Francois Direct line 754 300-2581 
Email:  nfrancois@elcbroward.org  

Kidstown Academy ll – Learning City Academy - West 

Andrew Soto Direct line 754 300-2552 
Email:  asoto@elcbroward.org  

Learning City Academy lll – Memorial Regional Child Care 

Amanda Lateulade Direct line 754 300-2522  
Email:  alateulade@elcbroward.org  

Merrell United Methodist Preschool – Our Lady Queen of 
Martyrs 

Linda Zambrano Direct line 954 345-4912 
Email:  lzambrano@elcbroward.org  

Our Savior Lutheran – Precious Kidz, Inc. 

Sherena McRae Direct line 754 300-2560 
Email:  smcRae@elcbroward.org  

Precious Little People Christian – Sunshine Learning Academy 

Connie Taylor Direct line 954 789-2150 
Email:  ctaylor@elcbroward.org  

Sunshine S Learning Center of Pines – The Cilla School 

Lauren Martin Direct line 754 300-2586 
Email:  lmartin@elcbroward.org  

The Early Education Center T 3230 – Youth For Christ 
Christian School 
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